
男子ダブルスA

秋 山 （ ち ゃ ん こ 。 ）

村 田 （ ス ワ ロ ー ズ ） 1 4 7 10 15

福 井 （ ア ウ ル ズ ）

浜 野 （ ア ウ ル ズ ） 11 14 8 6

佐 藤 （ オ ー キ ッ ド ）

本 田 （ オ ー キ ッ ド ） 2 13 9

真 田 （ 新 日 鐵 住 金 ）

渡 辺 （ ス ワ ロ ー ズ ） 5 12

久 保 （ 一 般 ）

佐 藤 （ 一 般 ） 3

佐 藤 （ ス ワ ロ ー ズ ）

篠 原 （ 一 般 ）

5

3

2

6

4

順位

1

4 - 6 6 - 43 6 -

4 -

4 - 6

1 2 66 4 - 65 3 - 6 6 -

- 4 6

- 6

- 42 - 6 6 - 60 6

6 - 2 0- 61

- 4

1 - 6 3 - 6

6 -

佐 藤

3 6

真 田 久 保

渡 辺 佐 藤

佐 藤

篠 原本 田

秋 山 福 井

1 6 -

村 田 浜 野

1

1

2 -1 6

6

-3 4 - 66

6 -

4

2

6

6

0

-

-

6 - 4

0

-

-

61 -

1


